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457949 GARZÓN VEGA ÓSCAR ORLANDO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X

5829935 GOMEZ CUELLAR JOHN FACTER 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X

5889431 BERNAL DÍAZ FABIÁN RICARDO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X

7160459 RINCON DARIO FERNANDO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X

9173597 RODELO VASQUEZ RAUL 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X

10133306 GONZALEZ VARELA JOSE FERNANDO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X

16073709 ALZATE RAMIREZ CARLOS FERNANDO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X

18515754 FARFAN AMAYA PEDRO ALEJANDRO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X

25291934 MACIAS SILVA SANDRA MILENA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X

28549305 PINTO ROJAS CLAUDIA CAROLINA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

28561832 HEREDIA ARANDA SANDRA LILIANA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X

30232527 TREJOS ROPERO ANGELA LORENA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X

30507097 DUQUE GONZALEZ JOHANA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X

32256407 OROZCO ROMÁN LINA MARYORI 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

32841945 NAVARRO SANTAMARIA LIZBET KARINA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X

33369674 CAMACHO CARVAJAL RITA EUGENIA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X

36759757 MUÑOZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA LORENA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X

37398618 LOPEZ CONTRERAS ADRIANA KATHERINE 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X

37896764 DIAZ MARTINEZ LUZ ESTHER 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

39670462 PADILLA ROMERO GINNA JANETH 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X

40215116 VELASQUEZ SANTA CAROLINA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X

42692006 MONSALVE HERNANDEZ DIANA LUCIA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

43582050 SALAZAR PIEDRAHITA ANA MARIA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X

43983267 LOPERA NARVAEZ JOHANNA MARCELA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X

52267786 SUAREZ CASTRO CLAUDIA CONSUELO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X

52269394 NIÑO VELASQUEZ DAISY KATERINE 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X

52897084 VANEGAS NATALIA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

53167669 GUERRA VELASQUEZ JOHANNA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X

63455730 CAÑAS GRANADOS IRENE 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

63526743 VARGAS ESTEBAN DIANA CAROLINA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X

63529462 CACERES MORA CLAUDIA JOHANNA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X

71115006 OROZCO PEREZ EDINSON ALONSO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X

73006391 SARABIA CASTILLA JOSE CARLOS 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X

74186539 NIÑO CASTILLO EFRAIN ALEXANDER 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

74369877 RAMIREZ CAMARGO OSCAR ALIRIO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

75079322 MONTOYA BETANCUR ANDRES MAURICIO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X

77030393 GARCIA ORTEGA CESAR AUGUSTO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X

79447111 RODRIGUEZ PINZON SEVERO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X

79885593 RANGEL RODRIGUEZ VLADIMIR 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito

79988925 RUIZ JEFFERSON EFREM 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X

80004567 BELTRAN CASTILLO OMAR LEONARDO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X

80006329 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ JOHN FREDDY 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X

80019419 QUINTERO RINCON YAMID ALBERTO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X

80881009 DIAZ CUFIÑO RODRIGO ALEJANDRO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

88032231 ESPINEL RICO CAMILO ERNESTO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

89009802 ECHEVERRY URIBE DIEGO ANDRES 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X

93377231 FERNANDEZ PERDOMO JAVIER 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X

93377855 GARCIA ARANDA LUIS CARLOS 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito

98422458 INSUASTY AGUIRRE EDGAR RODRIGO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X

98592134 ANGULO VIVAS CARLOS EDUARDO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X

1018405082 MILLAN VARGAS WILLIAM MAURICIO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1024501882 BAUTISTA BAUTISTA JULIETH NATALY 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X

1049611446 ROA SANCHEZ ANGIE KATERINE 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X

1049612043 VARGAS TORRES NAYIBE CATALINA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X

1049621557 POBLADOR POBLADOR EDGAR FABRICIO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X

1075213765 GUTIÉRREZ OSORIO VIRNA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X

1085266910 RUIZ GOMEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X

1098625654 JAIMES CABEZA GABRIEL ALBERTO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X

1098640922 GUTIÉRREZ FAJARDO MAYRA LUCIA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X

1098642661 PEREZ MONTOYA ANDREA PATRICIA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito

1102797120 MARTINEZ CASTILLA JUAN CARLOS 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X

1110450414 HERRERA LOZANO DIEGO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1110453659 AVILA LOZANO YELI CATHERINE 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X
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1110457133 CASTAÑEDA PIÑEROS EDGAR MAURICIO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1115075903 AMADOR ARANGO JESÚS ALFREDO 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1121832100 ARIZA ORTIZ PABLO ANDRES 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X

1128273810 ZULUAGA MEJÍA CAROLINA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X

1130668474 GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ SANDRA MILENA 270013 Juez Penal del Circuito X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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457949 GARZÓN VEGA ÓSCAR ORLANDO 270013

5829935 GOMEZ CUELLAR JOHN FACTER 270013 X X X X X X X

5889431 BERNAL DÍAZ FABIÁN RICARDO 270013 X X

7160459 RINCON DARIO FERNANDO 270013 X X X X X X X X X

9173597 RODELO VASQUEZ RAUL 270013 X X X X X

10133306 GONZALEZ VARELA JOSE FERNANDO 270013 X X X X X X X X X X

16073709 ALZATE RAMIREZ CARLOS FERNANDO 270013 X X X

18515754 FARFAN AMAYA PEDRO ALEJANDRO 270013 X X X X X X X X X X

25291934 MACIAS SILVA SANDRA MILENA 270013 X X

28549305 PINTO ROJAS CLAUDIA CAROLINA 270013 X X X X X X X X X

28561832 HEREDIA ARANDA SANDRA LILIANA 270013 X X X X X X

30232527 TREJOS ROPERO ANGELA LORENA 270013 X X

30507097 DUQUE GONZALEZ JOHANA 270013 X X X X X

32256407 OROZCO ROMÁN LINA MARYORI 270013 X X X X X

32841945 NAVARRO SANTAMARIA LIZBET KARINA 270013

33369674 CAMACHO CARVAJAL RITA EUGENIA 270013 X X X X X X X X X X

36759757 MUÑOZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA LORENA 270013 X X X X

37398618 LOPEZ CONTRERAS ADRIANA KATHERINE 270013

37896764 DIAZ MARTINEZ LUZ ESTHER 270013 X X X

39670462 PADILLA ROMERO GINNA JANETH 270013 X X X X X X X

40215116 VELASQUEZ SANTA CAROLINA 270013 X X X X

42692006 MONSALVE HERNANDEZ DIANA LUCIA 270013 X X X X X X X X X X

43582050 SALAZAR PIEDRAHITA ANA MARIA 270013 X X X X X

43983267 LOPERA NARVAEZ JOHANNA MARCELA 270013 X X X X X X X X

52267786 SUAREZ CASTRO CLAUDIA CONSUELO 270013 X X X

52269394 NIÑO VELASQUEZ DAISY KATERINE 270013 X X

52897084 VANEGAS NATALIA 270013 X X X X X X X

53167669 GUERRA VELASQUEZ JOHANNA 270013 X X X X X X

63455730 CAÑAS GRANADOS IRENE 270013 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

63526743 VARGAS ESTEBAN DIANA CAROLINA 270013 X X X X X X

63529462 CACERES MORA CLAUDIA JOHANNA 270013 X X X X X X X

71115006 OROZCO PEREZ EDINSON ALONSO 270013 X X

73006391 SARABIA CASTILLA JOSE CARLOS 270013 X X X X X X

74186539 NIÑO CASTILLO EFRAIN ALEXANDER 270013 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

74369877 RAMIREZ CAMARGO OSCAR ALIRIO 270013 X X X X X

75079322 MONTOYA BETANCUR ANDRES MAURICIO 270013 X X X X

77030393 GARCIA ORTEGA CESAR AUGUSTO 270013 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

79447111 RODRIGUEZ PINZON SEVERO 270013 X X X X X X

79885593 RANGEL RODRIGUEZ VLADIMIR 270013 X

79988925 RUIZ JEFFERSON EFREM 270013 X X X X X X

80004567 BELTRAN CASTILLO OMAR LEONARDO 270013 X X X X X

80006329 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ JOHN FREDDY 270013 X

80019419 QUINTERO RINCON YAMID ALBERTO 270013 X X

80881009 DIAZ CUFIÑO RODRIGO ALEJANDRO 270013

88032231 ESPINEL RICO CAMILO ERNESTO 270013 X X X X X

89009802 ECHEVERRY URIBE DIEGO ANDRES 270013 X X X X X X

93377231 FERNANDEZ PERDOMO JAVIER 270013 X X X

93377855 GARCIA ARANDA LUIS CARLOS 270013

98422458 INSUASTY AGUIRRE EDGAR RODRIGO 270013 X X X X X X X X

98592134 ANGULO VIVAS CARLOS EDUARDO 270013 X X X

1018405082 MILLAN VARGAS WILLIAM MAURICIO 270013 X X X X X X X X

1024501882 BAUTISTA BAUTISTA JULIETH NATALY 270013 X X X X

1049611446 ROA SANCHEZ ANGIE KATERINE 270013 X X X X X X X

1049612043 VARGAS TORRES NAYIBE CATALINA 270013 X X X X X X X

1049621557 POBLADOR POBLADOR EDGAR FABRICIO 270013 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1075213765 GUTIÉRREZ OSORIO VIRNA 270013 X

1085266910 RUIZ GOMEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 270013

1098625654 JAIMES CABEZA GABRIEL ALBERTO 270013

1098640922 GUTIÉRREZ FAJARDO MAYRA LUCIA 270013 X X X X X

1098642661 PEREZ MONTOYA ANDREA PATRICIA 270013 X X X X X

1102797120 MARTINEZ CASTILLA JUAN CARLOS 270013 X X X X X X X X X

1110450414 HERRERA LOZANO DIEGO 270013 X X X X X X X X X

1110453659 AVILA LOZANO YELI CATHERINE 270013 X X X X
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1110457133 CASTAÑEDA PIÑEROS EDGAR MAURICIO 270013 X X X X X X X X

1115075903 AMADOR ARANGO JESÚS ALFREDO 270013 X X X X

1121832100 ARIZA ORTIZ PABLO ANDRES 270013 X X X

1128273810 ZULUAGA MEJÍA CAROLINA 270013 X X X X X X

1130668474 GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ SANDRA MILENA 270013 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X


